name:

telephone:

What's Up With That?
- Tommasi 2017 "Le Prunee" Merlot IGT
-Fableist 2018 "067" Tempranillo

Cave Spring 2017 Cabernet Franc VQA

-L.A. Cetto 2016 "Private Reserve'" Cabernet Sauvignon

13.00%

13.80%

13.50%

13.90%

Trevenezie, Italy

Central Coast, California

Niagara Peninsula (Ontario), Canada

Valle de Guadalupe (Baja), Mexico

retail price

§ 18.00

§ 20.00

$ 23.00

§ 23.00

today

$ 16.20

$ 18.00

$20.70

$20.70

by-the-case

$ 1530

$ 17.00

$ 19.55

$ 19.55

quantity



